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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 19 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3/7/2015 - 16:02 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti (15-16)

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:08.89 495
2. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:11.01 471
3. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:12.09 460
4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 2:16.77 414
5. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:20.59 381
6. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:24.88 348
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:26.58 336
8. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:28.65 323
9. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:29.20 319

10. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.03 296
11. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:35.63 281
12. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:36.19 278
13. TODOROVIC, Jovan 00 PK Sloboda 2:38.30 267
14. PANTIC, Radoslav 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.53 261
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:47.96 223
16. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:48.11 223
17. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 2:50.83 212
18. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 2:52.61 206
19. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.94 205
20. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 3:01.21 178

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.59

Omladinci (17-18)

1. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Dubocica 2:16.72 415
2. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.07 295
3. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.28 288

Seniori (19+)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.46 638
2. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:03.83 558
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 2:06.07 529
4. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.46 477

DSQ KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:23.53

Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.46 638
2. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:03.83 558
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 2:06.07 529
4. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:08.89 495
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.46 477
6. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:11.01 471
7. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:12.09 460
8. LEKIC, Lazar 98 Dubocica 2:16.72 415
9. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 2:16.77 414

10. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:20.59 381
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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 19, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:24.88 348
12. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:26.58 336
13. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:28.65 323
14. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:29.20 319
15. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.03 296
16. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.07 295
17. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.28 288
18. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:35.63 281
19. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:36.19 278
20. TODOROVIC, Jovan 00 PK Sloboda 2:38.30 267
21. PANTIC, Radoslav 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.53 261
22. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:47.96 223
23. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:48.11 223
24. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 2:50.83 212
25. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 2:52.61 206
26. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.94 205
27. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 3:01.21 178

DSQ KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:23.53
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.59

VK-EXH ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 3:19.44 133


